FEE\$	1000
TCP\$	
SIF \$	/

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

PLANNING CLEARANCE

ΒI	DG	PEF	TIM	NO

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Community Development Department

Building Address 2658 Paradise Way	No. of Existing Bldgs	No. Proposed
Parcel No. 2701- 264-t2-015	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs	Sq. Ft. Proposed
Subdivision	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel	
Filing Block Lot	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures	
OWNER INFORMATION:	(Total Existing & Proposed) Height of Proposed Structure	
Name <u>Canroll LE. M.</u> , Suc Johnson Address 2658 Paradrse Way	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INT New Single Family Home (*che	eck type below)
City/State/Zip Grand Vunction, CO 8/500	Interior Remodel Other (please specify): Rep deck w/ New -	lace existing partial cover
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:	
Name CarrollLohnson	Manufactured Home (HLID)	Manufactured Home (UBC) PAID
Address 2658 Paradiso Way	Other (please specify):	
City / State / Zip Grand Luncton CO 8150 (NO	TES:	1979 0 0 220g
Telephone (970) 241-7571		I'B
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all ex		
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location		may willow abat the parcel.
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM		
		MENT STAFF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM	UNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPART	etures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM ZONE	UNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPART Maximum coverage of lot by struc	etures NO
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by structure Permanent Foundation Required:	etures NO
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM ZONE from property line (PL) Side from PL Rear from PL	Maximum coverage of lot by structure Permanent Foundation Required: Parking Requirement	etures NO
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM ZONE from property line (PL) Side from PL Rear from PL Maximum Height of Structure(8) Driveway Location Approval	Maximum coverage of lot by structure Permanent Foundation Required: Parking Requirement Special Conditions n writing, by the Community Deventil a final inspection has been community.	turesNO
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM ZONE from property line (PL) Side from PL Rear from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) Voting District Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied up to the complex comp	Maximum coverage of lot by structure. Permanent Foundation Required: Parking Requirement Special Conditions n writing, by the Community Deventil a final inspection has been compartment (Section 305, Uniform Burnformation is correct; I agree to comproject. I understand that failure to	Interestate of ilding Code).
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM ZONE from property line (PL) Side from PL Rear from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied un Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department of the production of t	Maximum coverage of lot by structure. Permanent Foundation Required: Parking Requirement Special Conditions n writing, by the Community Deventil a final inspection has been compartment (Section 305, Uniform Burnformation is correct; I agree to comproject. I understand that failure to	Interestate of ilding Code).
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by structure. Permanent Foundation Required: Parking Requirement Special Conditions In writing, by the Community Deventil a final inspection has been compartment (Section 305, Uniform Butter of the building of the building of the building of the building of the structure of the building of	Interestate of ilding Code).
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by struct Permanent Foundation Required: Parking Requirement Special Conditions In writing, by the Community Deventil a final inspection has been compartment (Section 305, Uniform Butter of the building of the bui	Interestate of ilding Code).
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by struct Permanent Foundation Required: Parking Requirement Special Conditions In writing, by the Community Deventil a final inspection has been compartment (Section 305, Uniform Butter of the building of the bui	Interestate of ilding Code).

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

2658 Paradise Way



ACCEPTED Layle After ANY CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE CITY PLANNING DIVISION. IT IS THE APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS AND PROPERTY LINES.



http://gis-web-fs.ci.grandjct.co.us/maps6/Zoning_Map1.mwf